
2020 General Conference Delegates
Name Email Address Church

Laity

Jackie Jenkins jackiegjenkins@aol.com St. Mark UMC- St. George

James Salley jsalley@gbhem.org Edisto Fork UMC- Orangeburg

Michael Cheatham mikecheatham@bellsouth.net Faith UMC- Greer

Herman LIghtsey hblightsey@gmail.com Ashland UMC- Columbia

Chris Lynch clynch@umcsc.org Trinity UMC- Anderson

Dave Braddon dvbraddon@gmail.com Bethany UMC- Summerville

Betty Void betty0629@att.net Wesley UMC- Columbia

David Salter davidsalter68@gmail.com Warrenville UMC- Warrenville

Clergy

Ken Nelson klnelson@umcsc.org Orangeburg District Superintendent

Keith Hunter khunter3@umcsc.org Mt. Zion UMC- Kingstree

Susan Leonard spleonard@umcsc.org Bethel UMC- Charleston

Emily Sutton essutton@umcsc.org Bethel UMC- Rock Hill

Will Malambri wfmalambriIII@umcsc.org Belin UMC- Murrells Inlet

Tiffany Knowlin Boykin tdknowlin@umcsc.org Wesley UMC- Columbia

Karen Jones kljones@umcsc.org Open Hearts UMC- Greenville

Tim Rogers tjrogers@umcsc.org Advent UMC- Simpsonville
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